DOFE BRONZE DATES 2023-24
TERM 1
	DATE
	EVENT

	Friday 8th September
	Introduction to DofE/ Team building games

	Friday 15th September
	ORIENTEERING & MAP READING

	Friday 22nd September
	ORIENTEERING & MAP READING 

	Friday 29th September
	ORIENTEERING & MAP READING

	Friday 6th October 
	Staff Training

	Friday 13th October 
	Volunteering – Dainewell Park

	Friday 20th October
	Volunteering – Dainewell Park

	Friday 27th October 
	HALF TERM

	Friday 3rd November
	Leadership activities

	Friday 10th November 
	 Leadership activities

	  Friday 17th November
	 Leadership activities

	Friday 24th November 
	KS2 PRIMARY INCLUSION FESTIVAL

	Friday 1stDecember
	First Aid 

	Friday 8th December
	Bag Preparation

	Friday 15th December
	EDofE

	Friday 22nd December
	Christmas Activity
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TERM 2
	DATE
	EVENT

	Friday 12th January 
	  Volunteering – Sale Water Park

	Friday 19th January
	 Volunteering – Sale Water Park

	Friday 26th January 
	Volunteering – Sale Water Park

	Friday 2nd February
	Volunteering – Sale Water Park

	Friday 9th February
	Volunteering - Sale Water Park 

	Friday 16th February
	HALF TERM

	Friday 23rd February
	Practice full day walk- Rivington

	Friday 1st March
	Physical

	Friday 8th March
	Physical

	Friday 15th March
	Physical

	Friday 22nd March
	Staff Training  

	Friday 29th March
	HALF TERM 





TERM 3

	DATE
	EVENT

	Friday 12th April
	Leadership activities

	Friday 19th April
	Leadership activities

	Friday 26th April
	KS1 PRIMARY INCLUSION FESTIVAL

	Friday 3rd May
	Tent Practice

	Friday 10th May
	Cooking Practice/Bag preparation

	Friday 17th May
	Expedition Preparation

	Thursday 23rd - Friday 24th May
	PRACTICE EXPEDITION- Dunham Massey Scout Camp

	Friday 31st May
	HALF TERM

	Friday 7th June
	Tent Practice

	Friday 14th June 
	Cooking Practice/Bag preparation

	Friday 21st June
	Expedition preparation

	Friday 28th June 
	FINAL EXPEDITION- Bibby Farm Scout Camp

	Friday 5th July
	EDofE

	Friday 12th July
	TBC

	Friday 19th July
	TBC



· Please note that these activities are subject to change
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